EU-nummer

EU/1/08/465/001

EU/1/08/465/002

EU/1/08/465/003

EU/1/08/465/004

EU/1/08/465/005

EU/1/08/465/006

EU/1/08/465/007

EU/1/08/465/008

EU/1/08/465/009

EU/1/08/465/010

EU/1/08/465/011

EU/1/08/465/012

EU/1/08/465/013

EU/1/08/465/014

Namn

Clopidogrel Zentiva

Clopidogrel Zentiva

Clopidogrel Zentiva

Clopidogrel Zentiva

Clopidogrel Zentiva

Clopidogrel Zentiva

Clopidogrel Zentiva

Clopidogrel Zentiva

Clopidogrel Zentiva

Clopidogrel Zentiva

Clopidogrel Zentiva

Clopidogrel Zentiva

Clopidogrel Zentiva

Clopidogrel Zentiva

Styrka

Lakemedelsform

75 mg

75 mg

75 mg

75 mg

75 mg

75 mg

75 mg

75 mg

75 mg

75 mg

75 mg

75 mg

75mg

75 mg

Filmdragerad tablett

Filmdragerad tablett

Filmdragerad tablett

Filmdragerad tablett

Filmdragerad tablett

Filmdragerad tablett

Filmdragerad tablett

Filmdragerad tablett

Filmdragerad tablett

Filmdragerad tablett

Filmdragerad tablett

Filmdragerad tablett

Filmdragerad tablett

Filmdragerad tablett

1/2

Administreringssatt

Forpackning

Oral anvandning

Oral anvéndning

Oral anvéndning

Oral anvéndning

Oral anvéndning

Oral anvéndning

Oral anvéndning

Oral anvandning

Oral anvandning

Oral anvéndning

Oral anvéndning

Oral anvéndning

Oral anvéndning

Oral anvéndning

Blister

(PVC/PVDC/aluminium)

Blister (aluminium/
aluminium)

Blister (PVC/PVDC/
aluminium)

Blister (aluminium/
aluminium)

Blister (PVC/PVDC/
aluminium)

Blister (aluminium/
aluminium)

Blister (PVC/PVDC/
aluminium)

Blister (aluminium/
aluminium)

Blister (PVC/PVDC/
aluminium)

Blister (aluminium/
aluminium)

Blister (PVC/PVDC/
aluminium)

Blister (aluminium/
aluminium)

Blister (PVC/PVDC/
aluminium)

Blister (aluminium/
aluminium)

Forpackningsstorlek

14

14

28

28

30

30

50x1

50x1

84

84

90

90

100

100



EU-nummer

EU/1/08/465/015

EU/1/08/465/016

EU/1/08/465/017

EU/1/08/465/018

EU/1/08/465/019

EU/1/08/465/020

EU/1/08/465/021

Namn

Clopidogrel Zentiva

Clopidogrel Zentiva

Clopidogrel Zentiva

Clopidogrel Zentiva

Clopidogrel Zentiva

Clopidogrel Zentiva

Clopidogrel Zentiva

Styrka

Lakemedelsform

300 mg

300 mg

300 mg

75 mg

75 mg

300 mg

75 mg

Filmdragerad tablett

Filmdragerad tablett

Filmdragerad tablett

Filmdragerad tablett

Filmdragerad tablett

Filmdragerad tablett

Filmdragerad tablett

2/2

Administreringssatt

Forpackning

Oral anvandning

Oral anvéndning

Oral anvéndning

Oral anvéndning

Oral anvéndning

Oral anvéndning

Oral anvéndning

Blister (aluminium/
aluminium)

Blister (aluminium/
aluminium)

Blister (aluminium/
aluminium)

Blister (PVC/PVDC/
aluminium)

Blister (aluminium/
aluminium)

Blister (aluminium/
aluminium)

Blister (PVVC/PVDC/alu)

Forpackningsstorlek

4x1

30x1

100x1



